Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Bilingual

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary

Calwa Elementary

Total Wages

$91,932
$79,585
$77,084
$76,320
$74,144
$73,928
$73,801
$72,592
$72,578
$71,944
$71,805
$71,596
$71,358
$71,270
$71,059
$70,918
$70,580
$70,579
$70,462
$70,098
$68,811
$68,403
$68,326
$67,663
$67,210
$66,993
$66,708
$66,308
$65,939
$65,298

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,408
$20,638
$20,271
$20,172
$20,368
$19,903
$19,869
$19,934
$19,864
$19,873
$19,861
$19,706
$19,763
$19,879
$19,800
$19,796
$19,858
$19,884
$19,470
$19,600
$19,793
$19,482
$19,478
$19,429
$19,349
$19,261
$19,456
$19,424
$19,378
$19,052



Teacher, Elementary
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Pre-School

Plant Coordinator |
Manager, Food Services Elem
Custodian

Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Teacher, Pre-School
Assistant, School Office

, Mild/Moderate
Technician, Food Services lll
Technician, Food Services |

, Child Development
Liaison, Home/School Spanish
, Mild/Moderate
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
, Child Development

, Child Development
Assistant, Health

, Bilingual Spanish
Custodian

, Child Development

, Child Development

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary
Calwa Elementary

Calwa Elementary

$64,721
$55,324
$54,349
$53,529
$53,479
$50,264
$41,940
$39,365
$38,615
$36,960
$33,809
$30,970
$27,903
$24,599
$21,721
$19,247
$18,870
$14,499
$14,458
$13,388
$12,835
$12,479
$10,335
$10,222

$8,969

$8,507

$8,047

$7,832

$6,059

$19,078
$18,399
$18,370
$18,524
$18,244
$18,056
$12,817
$17,296
$18,042
$17,125
$17,513
$17,513
$17,242
$11,911
$16,492
$15,922
$15,891
$15,440
$7,168
$1,439
$336
$15,452
$271
$268
$235
$223
$6,767
$903
$6,380



