Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$91,932	\$21,408
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$79,585	\$20,638
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$77,084	\$20,271
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$76,320	\$20,172
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$74,144	\$20,368
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$73,928	\$19,903
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$73,801	\$19,869
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$72,592	\$19,934
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$72,578	\$19,864
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$71,944	\$19,873
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$71,805	\$19,861
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$71,596	\$19,706
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$71,358	\$19,763
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$71,270	\$19,879
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$71,059	\$19,800
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,918	\$19,796
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,580	\$19,858
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,579	\$19,884
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,462	\$19,470
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$70,098	\$19,600
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$68,811	\$19,793
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$68,403	\$19,482
Teacher, Bilingual		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$68,326	\$19,478
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$67,663	\$19,429
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$67,210	\$19,349
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$66,993	\$19,261
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$66,708	\$19,456
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$66,308	\$19,424
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$65,939	\$19,378
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$65,298	\$19,052

Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$64,721	\$19,078
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$55,324	\$18,399
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$54,349	\$18,370
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$53,529	\$18,524
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$53,479	\$18,244
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$50,264	\$18,056
Teacher, Elementary	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$41,940	\$12,817
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$39,365	\$17,296
Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$38,615	\$18,042
Manager, Food Services Elem	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$36,960	\$17,125
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$33,809	\$17,513
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$30,970	\$17,513
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$27,903	\$17,242
Teacher, Pre-School	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$24,599	\$11,911
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$21,721	\$16,492
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$19,247	\$15,922
Technician, Food Services III	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$18,870	\$15,891
Technician, Food Services I	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$14,499	\$15,440
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$14,458	\$7,168
Liaison, Home/School Spanish	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$13,388	\$1,439
, Mild/Moderate	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$12,835	\$336
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$12,479	\$15,452
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$10,335	\$271
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$10,222	\$268
Assistant, Health	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$8,969	\$235
, Bilingual Spanish	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$8,507	\$223
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$8,047	\$6,767
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$7,832	\$903
, Child Development	Fresno Unified	Calwa Elementary	\$6,059	\$6,380